
JFC/LA

Shipped

10/1/2024DROP SHIP

S & B International Corporation

1% 10/Net 30

Amount

JFC INTERNATIONAL INC

1

LAI025498

JFC INTERNATIONAL INC

10/1/2024

63706EX0531135

Customer PO No. Customer ID Container No. Shipping Method Payment TermsShip Date

Item Number Description Discount Unit Price

Ship To:Bill To:

Invoice  Date
Page

7101 EAST SLAUSON AVENUE
COMMERCE CA    90040

7101 EAST SLAUSON AVENUE
COMMERCE CA    90040

21241 S. Western Avenue,
Suite #110
Torrance, CA    90501

Invoice

PLEASE REMIT TO

P. O. BOX 54057

LOS ANGELES, CA 90054-0057Tel: (310)-327-7000 Fax: (310)-327-0779

SBCA#4207/FOR JEDDAH

Invoice
Number

10/31/2024

Due Date

       $0.00         $54.50     $38,150.00          700 S&B WASABI POWDER BRONZE 1KG (10/2.2 lbs)01715858421- 

$38,150.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 

$38,150.00 

Subtotal
Misc
Tax
Freight Charge
Allowance

Total

ALL CREDIT TERMS ARE 1% 10 DAYS, NET 30 DAYS FROM DISCOUNT DATE.
The unpaid balance is subject to a finance charge of 1.5 for each month that
payment is not made by due date. Any claims in connection with this shipment
must be made within 5 days after receipt of merchandise.


