Invoice

S & B International Corporation 21241 S. Western Avenue, Suite #110 Torrance, CA 90501

Tel: (310)-327-7000 Fax: (310)-327-0779

PLEASE REMIT TO P. O. BOX 54057 LOS ANGELES, CA 90054-0057

Invoice Number	LAI025498
Invoice Date	10/1/2024
Page	1

Shipping Method Ship Date Payment Terms Due Date

Bill To:

Customer PO No.

JFC INTERNATIONAL INC 7101 EAST SLAUSON AVENUE COMMERCE CA 90040

Customer ID

Container No.

Ship To:

JFC INTERNATIONAL INC 7101 EAST SLAUSON AVENUE COMMERCE CA 90040

Customer PO No.		Customer ID	Container No.	Silibbii	ig Method	Ship Date	Payment Term	is Due Date
63706EX0531135		JFC/LA	SBCA#4207/FOR JEDDAH	DROP S	SHIP	10/1/2024	1% 10/Net 30	10/31/2024
Item Number	Descr	iption			Shipped	Discount	Unit Price	Amount
Item Number 58421- 017158	Descr S&B V	iption	RONZE 1KG (10/2.2 lbs)		Shipped 700	Discount \$0.00	Unit Price \$54.50	Amount \$38,150.00

ALL CREDIT TERMS ARE 1% 10 DAYS, NET 30 DAYS FROM DISCOUNT DATE. The unpaid balance is subject to a finance charge of 1.5 for each month that payment is not made by due date. Any claims in connection with this shipment must be made within 5 days after receipt of merchandise.

Subtotal	\$38,150.00
Misc	\$0.00
Tax	\$0.00
Freight Charge	\$0.00
Allowance	\$0.00
Total	\$38,150.00